
COSHAM CHRISTMAS OPEN MEN & LADIES SINGLES 2011

MEN'S SINGLES ANDY JENKINS MEN'S SINGLES 2011

DANNY

SMITH

GROUP ANDY

ONE JENKINS

ANDY

JENKINS 5

ANDY

JENKINS

GARY

Cosham Christmas Men's  Singles 2011 STAFFORD 6 x legs

Held at Cosham RBL Club GROUP GARY

On Tuesday 27th December 2011 TWO STAFFORD

KEV 

Entry 136 WOODWARD [1] 4 WINNER

Prize fund £820 ANDY

Winner £400 JENKINS
2nd £200 LEE

3rd [x 2] £70 WARD

5th [x4] £20 GROUP LEE

THREE WARD

Formats STAN

To last 8 Best of 5 x 501 BRIMECOME 4

To Final Best of 7 x 501 PAUL

Final Best of 9 x 501 WINTER

STEVE

WEST 5 x Legs

GROUP PAUL

FOUR WINTER

PAUL

WINTER 5

FOR FULL MEN'S DRAW SEE BELOW

FOR FULL ENTRY LIST SEE BELOW



LADIES SINGLES JANE MONAGHAN

JAN STEWART JAN

JO SENIOR STEWART

4 JAN

STEWART

MEL

WOODHOUSE 1

3 JANE

MONAGHAN

JANE

Cosham Christmas Ladies Singles 2011 MONAGHAN 5 x legs

Held at Cosham RBL Club 4 JANE

On Tuesday 27th December 2011 MONAGHAN

MAXINE

Entry 10 CADWALLADER 4 WINNER

Prize fund £110 3 JANE

Winner £50 MONAGHAN
2nd £20 DINKS D'AGOSTINO LISA

3rd [x 2] £10 LISA BRAMBLE BRAMBLE

5th [x4] £5 4 LISA

BRAMBLE

SARAH

Formats HISCUTT 3

To last 4 Best of 7 x 501 1 SAM

Semi-Final Best of 9 x 501 PIKE

Final Best of 9 x 501 SAM

PIKE 2 x Legs

4 SAM

PIKE

ALEX

BRINDLEY 5
0



FULL MEN'S DRAW

NILLSON PRITCHARD v CARL HISCUTT NILLSON PRITCHARD JUSTIN Cosham 

JUSTIN BRADSHAW v DENNIS SMITH JUSTIN BRADSHAW BRADSHAW JUSTIN Christmas

GLEN HAMMOND v ANTHONY BONNER GLEN HAMMOND TED BRADSHAW Men Singles

TED ANDREWS v STEVE BALDWIN TED ANDREWS ANDREWS DANNY 2011
DANNY SMITH DANNY DANNY SMITH

CRAIG GRIFFITHS SMITH SMITH

DAVE LONG ROBERT

ROBERT BLAKE BLAKE DANNY

DANNY PINHORNE DANNY SMITH

CONNOR HURRY PINHORNE DANNY

RICKY WILLIAMS RICKY PINHORNE

BRIAN CROUCHER WILLIAMS DANNY

DAMEON DUFF BEN BEN PINHORNE
BEN BRAN BRAN BRAN

TONY MOORE TONY

VIC SMITH MOORE GROUP

VINCE ASTON KEV ONE
KEV EDE EDE KEV

CRAIG PIKE STANLEY EDE
STANLEY BRIMECOME BRIMECOME MIKE

JOHN LARGE MIKE MIKE CLARKSON

MIKE CLARKSON CLARKSON CLARKSON

CHRIS SKINNER FON

FON OWEN OWEN ANDY

RICH BUTLER ADAM JENKINS
ADAM LIPSCOMBE LIPSCOMBE ADAM

LEWIS OWEN KEITH LIPSCOMBE

KEITH HURRY HURRY ANDY

DAVE ROBINSON ANDY ANDY JENKINS
ANDY JENKINS JENKINS JENKINS

DANNY STAPLEY SIMON

SIMON LONGHURST LONGHURST



LIAM McGUIRE LIAM

TIM PHILLIPS McGUIRE DAN

DAN HIGH DAN HIGH
NATHAN STREET HIGH MICK

JOHN BRADLEY MICK MICK STREET

MICK STREET STREET STREET

SIMON LAWRENCE GARY

GARY COLLIS COLLIS GARY

DEREK BANKS COLIN STAFFORD
COLIN BATH BATH COLIN

GEORGE MAYNE KEVIN BATH

KEVIN GARRETT GARRETT GARY

KARL KNAULF RON GARY STAFFORD
RON ATWILL ATWILL STAFFORD

GRAHAM CHALK GARY

GARY STAFFORD STAFFORD GROUP

LESTER MILES LESTER TWO
IVAN CIQUEL MILES KEVIN

JAMES BROOKER KEVIN WOODWARD [1]
KEVIN WOODWARD [1] WOODWARD [1] KEVIN

DARREN SINAGOGA JON JON WOODWARD [1]

JON BRAMBLE BRAMBLE BRAMBLE

DAN AINSWORTH DAN

JASON DUNN AINSWORTH KEV

TIM HOPE TIM WOODWARD [1]
TOM WHATMORE HOPE TIM

BEN SHEPHERD BEN HOPE

CARL BROOKS SHEPHERD JACK

JACK MARRINER JACK JACK MARRINER
GARETH ROSHER MARRINER MARRINER

SHAUN BOOKER SHAUN

TOM SIMMONS BOOKER



JOHN URQHART v DAVE HARPER DAVE HARPER DAN

DAN WOODCRAFT v STEVE MARSH DAN WOODCRAFT WOODCRAFT LEE

MARTIN STEAD v MIKE TUME MARTIN STEAD LEE WARD

LEE WARD v KIERAN OWERS LEE WARD WARD LEE

KEV WILKINS KEV GRAHAM WARD

LEWIS SINAGOGA WILKINS HUGGETT

GRAHAM HUGGETT GRAHAM

MASON RIOU HUGGETT LEE

MARK ANDREWS PAUL WARD
PAUL SMITH SMITH PAUL

CHRIS SHAW IAN SMITH

IAN CRITCHETT CRITCHETT KEV

KEV MURRELL KEV KEV MURRELL
WESLEY FARMER MURRELL MURRELL

CHRIS BRADSHAW CHRIS

GAFFER HISCOCK BRADSHAW GROUP

JOHN KIRK KEVIN THREE
KEVIN WHITE WHITE SAM

PAUL EASTERBROOK SAM ROONEY
SAM ROONEY ROONEY SAM

PETE GIRVIN PETE MARK ROONEY

ROBERT WHITE GIRVIN PERRY

MARK PERRY MARK

DAVE BONNETT PERRY STAN

DAVE KATTENHORN STAN BRIMECOME
STAN BRIMECOME BRIMECOME STAN

MARTIN PAYNE MARTIN BRIMECOME

SIMON CHEYNE PAYNE STAN

TONY STANSMORE NEIL MARTIN BRIMECOME
NEIL HARPER HARPER HARPER

JAMIE STEWART MARTIN

MARTIN HARPER HARPER



ALAN ELDERFIELD ALAN

ROBERT OLIVER ELDERFIELD TONY

TONY HUTCHINSON TONY HUTCHINSON
DARREN BYLES HUTCHINSON TONY

DAVE ROGERS CHRIS STEFAN HUTCHINSON

CHRIS DUFF DUFF EVRARD

ROBBIE NORSTER STEFAN

STEFAN EVRARD EVRARD STEVE

PAUL CLARKSON STEVE WEST
STEVE WEST WEST STEVE

KEV WILSON STEVE WEST

STEVE PHIPPS PHIPPS STEVE

DAN ROSHER DAN DEAN WEST
VERNON GREEN ROSHER JONES

DEAN JONES DEAN

PAUL LEWRY JONES GROUP

ADY WRIGHT ADY FOUR
SHAYNE DAUGHTREY WRIGHT ADY

PAUL LAROCHE PAUL WRIGHT
GARY PEARCE LAROCHE PAUL

FRANKIE HOWARD PAUL PAUL WINTER

PAUL WINTER WINTER WINTER

DAN HARRINGTON SCOTT

SCOTT ARMSTRONG ARMSTRONG PAUL

TONY MORRIS TONY WINTER
KEVIN WOODWARD [2] MORRIS TONY

JIMI PARR NEIL MORRIS

NEIL BANKS BANKS STEVE

STEVE PHILLIPS STEVE STEVE PHILLIPS
MIKE SYMES PHILLIPS PHILLIPS

LUKE DUFF SAM

SAM HEAD HEAD



MEN ENTRIES COSHAM XMAS OPEN 2011

1 ADAM LIPSCOMBE 35 DEAN JONES 69 KEVIN GARRETT 103 ROBBIE NORSTER
2 ADY WRIGHT 36 DENNIS SMITH 70 KEVIN WHITE 104 ROBERT BLAKE
3 ALAN ELDERFIELD 37 DEREK BANKS 71 KEVIN WOODWARD [1] 105 ROBERT OLIVER
4 ANDY JENKINS 38 FON OWEN 72 KEVIN WOODWARD [2] 106 ROBERT WHITE
5 ANTHONY BONNER 39 FRANKIE HOWARD 73 KIERAN OWERS 107 RON ATWILL
6 BEN BRAN 40 GAFFER HISCOCK 74 LEE WARD 108 SAM HEAD
7 BEN SHEPHERD 41 GARETH ROSHER 75 LESTER MILES 109 SAM ROONEY
8 BRIAN CROUCHER 42 GARY COLLIS 76 LEWIS OWEN 110 SCOTT ARMSTRONG
9 CARL BROOKS 43 GARY PEARCE 77 LEWIS SINAGOGA 111 SHAUN BOOKER
10 CHRIS BRADSHAW 44 GARY STAFFORD 78 LIAM McGUIRE 112 SHAYNE DAUGHTREY
11 CHRIS DUFF 45 GEORGE MAYNE 79 LUKE DUFF 113 SIMON CHEYNE
12 CHRIS SHAW 46 GLEN HAMMOND 80 MARK ANDREWS 114 SIMON LAWRENCE
13 CHRIS SKINNER 47 GRAHAM CHALK 81 MARK PERRY 115 SIMON LONGHURST
14 COLIN BATH 48 GRAHAM HUGGETT 82 MARTIN HARPER 116 STAN BRIMECOME
15 CONNOR HURRY 49 IAN CRITCHETT 83 MARTIN PAYNE 117 STANLEY BRIMECOME
16 CRAIG GRIFFITHS 50 IVAN CIQUEL 84 MARTIN STEAD 118 STEFAN EVRARD
17 CRAIG PIKE 51 JACK MARRINER 85 MASON RIOU 119 STEVE BALDWIN
18 DAMEON DUFF 52 JAMES BROOKER 86 MICK STREET 120 STEVE MARSH
19 DAN AINSWORTH 53 JAMIE STEWART 87 MIKE CLARKSON 121 STEVE PHILLIPS
20 DAN HARRINGTON 54 JASON DUNN 88 MIKE SYMES 122 STEVE PHIPPS
21 DAN HIGH 55 JIMI PARR 89 MIKE TUME 123 STEVE WEST
22 DAN ROSHER 56 JOHN BRADLEY 90 NATHAN STREET 124 TED ANDREWS
23 DAN WOODCRAFT 57 JOHN KIRK 91 NEIL BANKS 125 TIM HOPE
24 DANNY PINHORNE 58 JOHN LARGE 92 NEIL HARPER 126 TIM PHILLIPS
25 DANNY SMITH 59 JOHN URQHART 93 NILLSON PRITCHARD 127 TOM SIMMONS
26 DANNY STAPLEY 60 JON BRAMBLE 94 PAUL CLARKSON 128 TOM WHATMORE
27 DARREN BYLES 61 JUSTIN BRADSHAW 95 PAUL EASTERBROOK 129 TONY HUTCHINSON
28 DARREN SINAGOGA 62 KARL HISCUTT 96 PAUL LAROCHE 130 TONY MOORE
29 DAVE BONNETT 63 KARL KNAULF 97 PAUL LEWRY 131 TONY MORRIS
30 DAVE HARPER 64 KEITH HURRY 98 PAUL SMITH 132 TONY STANSMORE
31 DAVE KATTENHORN 65 KEV EDE 99 PAUL WINTER 133 VERNON GREEN
32 DAVE LONG 66 KEV MURRELL 100 PETE GIRVIN 134 VIC SMITH
33 DAVE ROBINSON 67 KEV WILKINS 101 RICH BUTLER 135 VINCE ASTON
34 DAVE ROGERS 68 KEV WILSON 102 RICKY WILLIAMS 136 WESLEY FARMER

LADIES ENTRIES COSHAM XMAS OPEN 2011

1 LISA BRAMBLE 4 DINKS D'AGOSTINO 7 SAM PIKE 10 MEL WOODHOUSE
2 ALEX BRINDLEY 5 SARAH HISCUTT 8 JO SENIOR
3 MAXINE CADWALLADER 6 JANE MONAGHAN 9 JAN STEWART


